The Bishop Hartley Spring Open
#in Wt PLACE:

AGE:

Wt

March 25, 2017

class

DIV |

[45

[5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DIV |

[51

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

DIV |

[1st

2nd

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[84

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il Open

[55

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il Open

[61

|1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV Il Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il Open

[76

[1st

2nd

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[65

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[80

[1st

ROBERT TIPPIC

ZAYD MUHAMMAD

CAIN KREEGER

CARSON ROSE

RYLAN LEIST

JAHSIR HOPKINS

KOLIN CARDER

EXZAVIER BIBART

BAZELY SIMISON

ZAYNE WORKMAN

MASON FLORA

HAYDEN CORNELL

XANDER CLARK

BLAKE HUNDLEY

BLAINE HINKLO

ANTWAN BOOKER JR

LANDEN JAMES

MACKENZIE CARDER

KABIN CARDER

ANTHONY SMITH

CONNOR NELSON

VICTOR JONES

JORDAN HERTEL

BRODY HOWARD

EDWARD VITU

BRAYLON WRIGHT

MEADE BAKEYE

ZANDER WORKMAN

BRODY HOWARD

TOMMY MCNUTT

GAGE HERB

KAYDEN MCDONALD

JEREMY SIBREL

HATDEN CORNELL

ZAYNE WORKMAN

LANDEN JAMES

A.J. LEESON

PEYTON ABNEN

CONNER EVERHART

LANDEN JAMES

COLTON ABNEN

PEYTON ABNER

CAIN STRYKER

BRAYLON WRIGHT

ADAM ANDREWS

BLAKE WAYBLE

KARSON STONE

DOMINIC SANFILLIPO

AIDAN RUSH




2nd

[DIV Il ROOKIE  [HWT |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV 1Il OPEN [68 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV Il OPEN [s1 |2 |1st
2nd

DIV Il OPEN 90 2 1st
2nd

DIVIVROOKIE 85 3 1st
2nd
3rd

[DIVIVROOKIE [97 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IVROOKIE [103 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN [92 |2 |1st
2nd

[DIV IV OPEN [128 |2 |1st
2nd

(MS [93 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

(MS [102 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

(MS [116 [4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

(MS [131 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

(MS [145 |6 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[HS [113 |6 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[HS [123 |5 [1st

DONNIE SMITH

JAKE BASHOR

BRAYDON HUNDLEY

ROMANS WARD

EVAN SMITH

ANDREW MYERS

ADAM ANDREWS

KURT MOKROS

CAYDEN EVERHART

EVAN WINGROVE

CAYDEN EVERHART

COLT RYAN

CHELSEA HORSLEY

KELCEY DEW

TRENT JUDE

MAKAYLA YOUNG

JOSHUA NIEMANN

NATE LEGG

HAMDE BAKEYE

BRENDON PETERS

ADAM TAYLOR

TRENT JUDE

HAYDEN HUGHES

NOAH-MAKHI LYONS

EVAN JACKSON

LUCAS JANSEN

TRENT JUDE

RUPERT MOORE

JAKE THOMAS

GABE OHLE

CIAN ROSE

ADAM TAYLOR
NOAH-MAKHI LYONS
VAUGHN FINK

ERIK SAIMERON
CODY IHM

NOAH PUCE
MADDOX EDWARDS
ASHTON SIMISON
JARED FRAME
JASON MUNYAN
CONNOR ADAMS
CLAY OURS

SAM LE MAY
THOMAS HAHN
DOMINIC DAVIS
MICHAEL PETRELLA
DALTON PETTRY
DREW LAKO
CONNOR MCCLURE
NOAH HUTH

JESSE BOWERS




2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[129

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[HS

[138

E

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[145

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[152

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[160

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[170

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[182

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[195

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[HS

[220

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

ETHAN JAMES
TYRONE KEETON
DAWSON IMMEL
JACOB LAWLER
JAMES DAVIS
SKYLAR DAVIS
DESMOND DIGGS
BILL WALLACE
RYAN BLACKERBY
CADE RYAN

TEDDY HILL

LUKE CONIKER
TRENTON BRIDGES
ADRIAN SALOMONE
HUNTER ANGOLO
DAKOTA STINE
JOEL ABBOTT
JOEY PETRELLA
DANE FENICE
CLAYTON PETTNY
DILLON PLUM
ELIJAH LEAL

TAI BLOCH

COLE HOUSER
LUKE DEWEESE
JOSH COLVIN
BRAD STOLL
CAIDEN RAYBURN
ETHAN MILLER

CJ NEAL

MYLO SILVA

JARET LENNON
AARON CLARK
JACOB GREEN
HAYDEN DALEY
LUKE GERBARK
TODD BARRETT
SAVION GOLDEN
ERIC WORKMAN
ANDREW HAMMON JR
ALEX WILLIAMS
NAE STEWART
ADAM GRIMARD
PHILLIP THOMPSON
CLIFFORD ISHLER JR
CARDON MUTAI
SEAN GARVEY
MARSHALL KLINGEL
NATHAN GARBARK
KEVIN CUERVO
MATTHEW SHAW
GARRET WELDON



[HS

[HWT |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

MATT PRYSOCK
PEYTON BARTLEY
DAWSON SHAW
MASON MILLS
LOGAN GIBSON



