The Bishop Hartle				March 25, 2017
AGE:	<u>Wt</u>		t <u>PLAC</u>	<u>>E:</u>
	45	<u>class</u>		
DIV I	45	5	1st	
			2nd	
			3rd	
			4th	CARSON ROSE
	<u> </u>	1	5th	
DIV I	51	4	1st	
			2nd 3rd	KOLIN CARDER EXZAVIER BIBART
			4th	BAZELY SIMISON
DIV I	59	2	4m	ZAYNE WORKMAN
	59	2	2nd	MASON FLORA
DIV II ROOKIE	50	4	1st	HAYDEN CORNELL
	50	4	2nd	XANDER CLARK
				BLAKE HUNDLEY
			3rd 4th	BLARE HUNDLET
DIV II ROOKIE	62	6		ANTWAN BOOKER JR
	02	0	1st	LANDEN JAMES
			2nd 3rd	MACKENZIE CARDER
			4th	KABIN CARDER
			401 5th	ANTHONY SMITH
			oth 6th	CONNOR NELSON
DIV II ROOKIE	74	4	_	VICTOR JONES
	74	4	1st	JORDAN HERTEL
			2nd 3rd	
			4th	BRODY HOWARD EDWARD VITU
	84	5	400 1st	BRAYLON WRIGHT
DIV II ROOKIE	04	3	2nd	MEADE BAKEYE
			3rd	ZANDER WORKMAN
			4th	BRODY HOWARD
			4th 5th	
	55	5	1st	GAGE HERB
DIV II Open	55	ວ		KAYDEN MCDONALD
			2nd 3rd	JEREMY SIBREL
			4th	HATDEN CORNELL
			5th	ZAYNE WORKMAN
DIV II Open	61	3	1st	LANDEN JAMES
		J	2nd	A.J. LEESON
			3rd	PEYTON ABNEN
DIV II Open	67	4	1st	CONNER EVERHART
	01		2nd	LANDEN JAMES
			3rd	COLTON ABNEN
			4th	PEYTON ABNER
DIV II Open	76	2	1st	CAIN STRYKER
	10		2nd	BRAYLON WRIGHT
DIV III ROOKIE	65	4	1st	ADAM ANDREWS
	00		2nd	BLAKE WAYBLE
			3rd	KARSON STONE
			4th	DOMINIC SANFILLIPO
DIV III ROOKIE	80	2	1st	AIDAN RUSH
		-		

			2nd
DIV III ROOKIE	HWT	3	1st
			2nd
		_	3rd
DIV III OPEN	68	3	1st
			2nd 3rd
DIV III OPEN	81	2	1st
	01	2	2nd
DIV III OPEN	90	2	1st
			2nd
DIV IV ROOKIE	85	3	1st
			2nd
			3rd
DIV IV ROOKIE	97	3	1st
			2nd
	400	4	3rd
DIV IV ROOKIE	103	4	1st 2nd
			3rd
			4th
DIV IV OPEN	92	2	1st
	~-	_	2nd
DIV IV OPEN	128	2	1st
			2nd
MS	93	3	1st
			2nd
			3rd
MS	102	4	1st
			2nd 3rd
			4th
MS	116	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
MS	131	3	1st
			2nd
b 10			3rd
MS	145	6	1st
			2nd 3rd
			3ra 4th
			5th
			6th
HS	113	6	1st
μ			2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
			6th
HS	123	5	1st

DONNIE SMITH
JAKE BASHOR
BRAYDON HUNDLEY
ROMANS WARD
EVAN SMITH
ANDREW MYERS
ADAM ANDREWS
KURT MOKROS
CAYDEN EVERHART
EVAN WINGROVE
CAYDEN EVERHART
COLT RYAN
CHELSEA HORSLEY
KELCEY DEW
TRENT JUDE
MAKAYLA YOUNG
JOSHUA NIEMANN
NATE LEGG
HAMDE BAKEYE
BRENDON PETERS
ADAM TAYLOR
TRENT JUDE
HAYDEN HUGHES
NOAH-MAKHI LYONS
EVAN JACKSON
LUCAS JANSEN
TRENT JUDE
RUPERT MOORE
JAKE THOMAS
GABE OHLE
CIAN ROSE
ADAM TAYLOR
NOAH-MAKHI LYONS
VAUGHN FINK
ERIK SAIMERON
CODY IHM
NOAH PUCE
MADDOX EDWARDS
JARED FRAME
JARED FRAME JASON MUNYAN
JARED FRAME JASON MUNYAN CONNOR ADAMS
JARED FRAME JASON MUNYAN CONNOR ADAMS CLAY OURS
JARED FRAME JASON MUNYAN CONNOR ADAMS CLAY OURS SAM LE MAY
JARED FRAME JASON MUNYAN CONNOR ADAMS CLAY OURS SAM LE MAY THOMAS HAHN
JARED FRAME JASON MUNYAN CONNOR ADAMS CLAY OURS SAM LE MAY THOMAS HAHN DOMINIC DAVIS
JARED FRAME JASON MUNYAN CONNOR ADAMS CLAY OURS SAM LE MAY THOMAS HAHN DOMINIC DAVIS MICHAEL PETRELLA
JARED FRAME JASON MUNYAN CONNOR ADAMS CLAY OURS SAM LE MAY THOMAS HAHN DOMINIC DAVIS
JARED FRAME JASON MUNYAN CONNOR ADAMS CLAY OURS SAM LE MAY THOMAS HAHN DOMINIC DAVIS MICHAEL PETRELLA
JARED FRAME JASON MUNYAN CONNOR ADAMS CLAY OURS SAM LE MAY THOMAS HAHN DOMINIC DAVIS MICHAEL PETRELLA DALTON PETTRY
JARED FRAME JASON MUNYAN CONNOR ADAMS CLAY OURS SAM LE MAY THOMAS HAHN DOMINIC DAVIS MICHAEL PETRELLA DALTON PETTRY DREW LAKO
JARED FRAME JASON MUNYAN CONNOR ADAMS CLAY OURS SAM LE MAY THOMAS HAHN DOMINIC DAVIS MICHAEL PETRELLA DALTON PETTRY DREW LAKO CONNOR MCCLURE

	2nd	ETHAN JAMES
	3rd	TYRONE KEETON
	4th	DAWSON IMMEL
	_5th	JACOB LAWLER
HS 129 8	1st	JAMES DAVIS
	2nd	SKYLAR DAVIS
	3rd	DESMOND DIGGS
	4th	BILL WALLACE
	5th	RYAN BLACKERBY
	_6th	CADE RYAN
HS <mark>138</mark> 8	1st	TEDDY HILL
	2nd	LUKE CONIKER
	3rd	TRENTON BRIDGES
	4th	ADRIAN SALOMONE
	5th	HUNTER ANGOLO
	_6th	DAKOTA STINE
HS <mark>145</mark> 8	1st	JOEL ABBOTT
	2nd	JOEY PETRELLA
	3rd	DANE FENICE
	4th	CLAYTON PETTNY
	5th	DILLON PLUM
	_6th	ELIJAH LEAL
HS 152 8	1st	TAI BLOCH
	2nd	COLE HOUSER
	3rd	LUKE DEWEESE
	4th	JOSH COLVIN
	5th	BRAD STOLL
	_6th	CAIDEN RAYBURN
HS 160 6	1st	ETHAN MILLER
	2nd	CJ NEAL
	3rd	MYLO SILVA
	4th	JARET LENNON
	5th	AARON CLARK
	_6th	JACOB GREEN
HS 170 4	1st	HAYDEN DALEY
	2nd	LUKE GERBARK
	3rd	TODD BARRETT
	4th	SAVION GOLDEN
HS 182 4	1st	ERIC WORKMAN
	2nd	ANDREW HAMMON JR
	3rd	ALEX WILLIAMS
	4th	NAE STEWART
HS 195 6	1st	
	2nd	PHILLIP THOMPSON
	3rd	CLIFFORD ISHLER JR
	4th	CARDON MUTAI
	5th	SEAN GARVEY
HS 220 4	6th 1st	MARSHALL KLINGEL
HS 220 4		NATHAN GARBARK KEVIN CUERVO
	2nd 3rd	MATTHEW SHAW
	3rd 4th	GARRET WELDON
	701	

HS	HWT	5	1st	MATT PRYSOCK
			2nd	PEYTON BARTLEY
			3rd	DAWSON SHAW
			4th	MASON MILLS

5th LOGAN GIBSON